Platz

Name Vorname

1 Brennecke Amos

2 Weber Benjamin

3 Da Silva Jose

4 Bleibinger Artur

5 Drotleff Otfried

6 Bajrami Arsim

7 Hunter ?

8 Weber Tim

9 Zirkler Sibylle
10 Schossig Manuel
11 Schroder Lukas
12 Klotz Berthold
13 Fromm Nadine
14 Renner Christian
15 Konrad Florian
16 Wagner Michael
17 DeilRer Felix
18 Svarnas Angelos
19 Miiller Dieter
20 Toja Thorsten

21 Mezzanotte Angelo

22 Metz Frank

23 Wahl Thorben
24 Vorbauer Peter
25 Mller Edwin

26 Hosser Lars

27 Birk Rolf

28 Hammer Hendrik
29 Seiter Bernd

30 Starke Nico

31 Pfleiderer Frank
32 Uslander Thomas
33 Farr Carmen

Verein

LSG Karlsruhe

TV Bretten
Walzbachtal
Wirmtalexpress
ELMA LT Pforzheim
LG Weinstadt

LTG Kéampfelbach
Zweirad Weber Straubenhardt
Neuhausen

TG Stein

AB-Verein Pfinztal
LSG Karlsruhe
Team Ronhill

LTG Kampfelbach
Pforzheimer Kurier / BNN
TV Neulingen
Team Sport Evolution
LG Kraichtal

Kripo Pforzheim
TB Wilferdingen
SFG Serres

TV Kieselbronn
Groétzingen
Straubenhardt

TB Wilferdingen
TV Kieselbronn

TB Wilferdingen
TV Noéttingen
No6ttingen
Fischer-Team

TV Enzberg

TV Néttingen

TV Néttingen

Jahrgang
1964
1980
1967
1964
1972
1979
1959
1985
1974
1995
1993
1959
1975
1974
1980
1973
1988
1951
1957
1963
1964
1964
1987
1973
1948
1996
1965
1980
1973
1968
1962
1961
1977

Zeit Altersklasse

00:37:06 M45
00:37:19 M30
00:38:21 M45
00:38:26 M45
00:38:29 M40
00:38:34 M30
00:38:48 M50
00:39:09 M

00:39:14 W35

00:39:26 mJU18
00:40:01 mJU20

00:40:29 M50
00:40:39 W35
00:40:45 M35
00:40:54 M30
00:41:00 M35
00:41:05M

00:41:07 M60
00:41:09 M55
00:41:17 M45
00:41:19 M45
00:41:20 M45
00:41:26 M

00:42:00 M35
00:42:02 M60

00:42:05 mJU18

00:42:27 M45
00:42:32 M30
00:42:54 M35
00:43:01 M40
00:43:06 M50
00:43:15 M50
00:43:21 W35

Rang in Klasse
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Startnummer

223
200
224
26
169
217
211
65
14
54
203
163
48
212
102
42
118
94
178
123
22
117
220
16
85
74
33
140
21
171
137
89
188



34 Roser Frank

35 Bush Julia

36 Kern Jurij

37 Oechsle Stefanie
38 Wacker Cornelia
39 Hemminger Uwe
40 Brede Peter

41 Pohl Udo

42 Kalmbach Michael
43 Birkle Stephan
44 Ochs Joachim

45 Thoma Patrick

46 Crentzmann Jirgen
47 Schroter Frank
48 Maier Lukas

49 Belger Udo

50 Bismarck Claus
51 Paprocki Michael
52 Waidelich Claudia
53 Ulshofer Alfred
54 Frei Marco

55 Sandkihler Juljan
56 Becker Jochen

57 Keller Klaus

58 Gob Sebastian

59 Schell Harald

60 Rottweiler Oliver
61 Schunk Peter

62 Appelbaum Werner
63 Burrer Birgit

64 Traut Stephan

65 Fischer Steffi

66 Bischoff Silas

67 Thie Bernd

FC Deutsche Post
LG Pfinztal

WISI Niefern-Oschelbronn

TB Wilferdingen
Goldstadt Laufteam
Keltern

LG Pfinztal

TV Haueneberstein
Niefern-Oschelbronn
Sport Carre Pforzheim
LT TS Durlach
Karlsruhe

LG Pfinztal
Monsheim

SSV Huchenfeld

TV Eutingen
Pforzheim

Eintracht Potsdam West
SZ Calmbach

TV Néttingen
Gebajos Bilfingen
Pforzheim
Waldbronn

LT Ispringen

TuS Ruppur

TV Enzberg

TV Eutingen
Karlsruhe

FeG Ettlingen
Rutesheim -just for fun-
LTG Kéampfelbach
Gazelle Pforzheim
Keltern

SSV Huchenfeld

1958
1983
1971
1973
1970
1971
1967
1968
1972
1968
1969
1974
1979
1968
1993
1956
1963
1982
1970
1957
1971
1993
1968
1955
1984
1956
1970
1968
1969
1962
1981
1981
1993
1968

00:43:27 M50
00:43:28 W

00:43:34 M40
00:43:35W35
00:43:38 W40
00:43:51 M40
00:43:52 M45
00:43:55 M40
00:44:00 M40
00:44:01 M40
00:44:03 M40
00:44:04 M35
00:44:07 M30
00:44:11 M40

00:44:27 mJU20

00:44:28 M55
00:44:31 M45
00:44:33 M30
00:44:35 W40
00:44:49 M55
00:44:58 M40

00:45:00 mJU20

00:45:04 M40
00:45:34 M55
00:45:35M

00:45:38 M55
00:45:40 M40
00:45:44 M40
00:45:45 M40
00:45:47 W50
00:45:50 M30
00:45:54 W30

00:45:59 mJU20

00:46:03 M40
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27
138
31
122
96
168
72
141
17

194
91
139
133
104
219
159
98
67
193
106
105
216
218
95
49
180
185
37
69
154
43

101



68 Schuler Martin
69 Leitner Giinter
70 Schossig Angela

71 Aschenbrenner Thomas

72 Steiner Ingrid

73 Oechsle Marcus

74 Siebler Andreas

75 Kuszyk Paul

76 Schossig Marcella

77 Burghardt Steffen

78 Neuhauser Winfried

79 Siedentopf Klaus

80 Weber Christian

81 Paul Robert

82 Wollfarth Claudia

83 Elfner Bernd

84 Csernalabics Julius

85 Bittighofer Hubert

86 Dietrich Peter

87 Karsch Manfred

88 Arnold Markus

89 Foemer Peter

90 Bolz Leander

91 Deiller Arno

92 Laub Ronald

93 Becht Lothar

94 Hofchen Oliver

95 Musaraganyi Anatole

96 Becker Klaus

97 Carrara Nino

98 Bischoff Luz

99 Biichert Stefan
100 Sabanovic Feta
101 Tews Peter

TV Eutingen

SFG Serres

TG Stein

LG Bernbach

TG Stein

TB Wilferdingen

TV Nottingen

SFG Serres

TG Stein

Goldstadt Laufteam
Pforzheim

TV Neulingen
ALLmountainSPORTS.de

Glabbicher Rennschnecken

LSG Karlsruhe

TV Kieselbronn
Waldbronn

TV Noéttingen
Eisingen

Ski-Club Remchingen
TG Stein

TB Wilferdingen

TB Wilferdingen
Team Sport Evolution
Fischer-Team

Lilly und Lollo

Stein
Koénigsbach-Stein

LSG Karlsruhe
Pforzheim

Keltern

Pforzheim

LT Karlsdorf-Neuthard
Allgemeine Pforzheim

1964
1952
1992
1982
1970
1971
1967
1961
1966
1965
1959
1958
1975
1977
1966
1951
1998
1952
1943
1950
1965
1950
1971
1958
1963
1966
1972
1969
1963
1967
1958
1962
1955
1965

00:46:06 M45
00:46:12 M60
00:46:19 W

00:46:27 M30
00:46:35 W40
00:46:35 M40
00:46:39 M45
00:46:50 M50
00:47:00 W45
00:47:07 M45
00:47:20 M50
00:47:25 M50
00:47:27 M35
00:47:29 M35
00:47:37 W45
00:47:37 M60

00:47:38 mJU18

00:47:40 M60
00:47:50 M65
00:47:52 M60
00:48:01 M45
00:48:10 M60
00:48:14 M40
00:48:24 M50
00:48:26 M45
00:48:30 M45
00:48:31 M40
00:48:33 M40
00:48:48 M45
00:48:54 M45
00:48:55 M50
00:49:02 M50
00:49:03 M55
00:49:04 M45
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10
108
55
100
57
121
189
99
56
175
103
152
39
155
222
114
45
109
97
50
147
179
35
68
172
93
183
166
221
61

213
206
186



102 Ziegler Jochen
103 Kudler Vinzenz
104 Burrer Rudi

105 Geiger Maria

106 Behrendt Frank
107 Giek Uwe

108 WeiRmann Susen
109 Riexinger Thomas
110 Rau Stefan

111 Becker Marc

112 Berny Michael
113 von Kraus Helmut
114 Kraus Ute

115 Kratt Sonja

116 lervolino Leonardo
117 Brendle Regina
118 Strein Sabine

119 Merz Thomas
120 Hehn Georg

121 Liebisch Carolin
122 Bismarck Wolfgang
123 Velte Torsten

124 Mller Alfred

125 Bertsch Dieter
126 Grimm Jiirgen
127 Greif Clemens
128 Zorn Stefan

129 Genzel Peter

130 Mussgnug Wilfried
131 Winteroll Roman
132 Wendel Melanie
133 Vogler Christian
134 Kriiger Thomas
135 Wagner Frank

FF Pfinztal

SFG Serres

SFG Serres

TV Neulingen
Goldstadt Laufteam
Running B-Zarre

TRT Remchingen
Team Evaldo

TV No6ttingen
Branddirektion Karlsruhe
Ski-Club Remchingen
Bad Wildbad

TG Stein

VfL Ostelsheim
Pforzheim

LT Karlsruhe

TB Wilferdingen

FC Schalke 04/Néttingen
TG Stein

TB Wilferdingen
Pforzheim
Rheinstetten

TV Conweiler

LG Hardt

DLRG Bruchsal
Wilferdingen
Laufgruppe Allgemeine
TV Eutingen

TB Wilferdingen
DLRG Ersingen
Ski-Club Remchingen
Birkenfeld

TSV Reichenbach
Ski-Club Remchingen

1975
1940
1955
1959
1972
1958
1965
1969
1972
1980
1963
1958
1969
1981
1970
1983
1979
1962
1957
1988
1959
1971
1960
1938
1965
1960
1965
1972
1955
1967
1984
1960
1960
1968

00:49:14 M35
00:49:18 M70
00:49:18 M55
00:49:20 W50
00:49:26 M40
00:49:31 M50
00:49:40 W45
00:49:52 M40
00:49:54 M40
00:50:03 M30
00:50:04 M45
00:50:23 M50
00:50:27 W40
00:50:31 W30
00:50:37 M40
00:50:41W

00:51:18 W30
00:51:19 M50
00:51:20 M55
00:51:30 W

00:51:31 M50
00:52:01 M40
00:52:02 M50
00:52:03 M70
00:52:06 M45
00:52:13 M50
00:52:19 M45
00:52:30 M40
00:52:32 M55
00:52:44 M45
00:52:51 W

00:52:54 M50
00:52:59 M50
00:53:06 M40

N N4 -~ 00

170

28
161
164

15
177
132

174
18
143
71
190
76
58
20
131
149
77
62
160
167
198
151
87
191
158
25
40
135
142
150
184
134



136 Hudjetz Bettina
137 DeeR Thomas

138 Bachmeier Gilinter
139 Mararyants Sergey
140 Hefter Uwe

141 Will Sabrina

142 Augenstein Bruno
143 Conte Angelo

144 Nickel Thomas
145 Liebisch Heidrun
146 Zastrow Alfred
147 Rieger Erich

148 Borzer Roland

149 Ickert Renate

150 Ritt Moritz

151 Fabisch Miriam
152 Schafer Barbel
153 Benditz Frank

154 Nastle Lea

155 Neunecker Bernd
156 Kithn Corinna

157 Kraus Heike

158 Ulshofer Sylvia
159 Eitel Werner

160 Striebel Eckard
161 Schramm Thomas
162 Kilian Andreas
163 lervolino Michel
164 Lacher-Jurmeister Evi
165 Schoénhardt Gabi
166 Becker Werner
167 Schubert Rainer
168 Heil Margarete
169 Hanfmann Simone

TV Kieselbronn

TV Kieselbronn

TG Stein

Schachclub Bretten
Rutesheim -just for fun-
Salsa Tequila Team
TV Kieselbronn

TB Wilferdingen

TV Tiefenbronn

TB Wilferdingen
Lauftreff Friedrichstadt
TG Stein

Judo Club Pforzheim
BSG Fiducia IT AG
Ersingen

LTG Kéampfelbach

TB Wilferdingen
Stuttgart

TG Stein

LTG Kampfelbach

TG Stein

TV Kieselbronn

TV No6ttingen
Ski-Club Remchingen
Remchingen
Winnenden

TSG Niefern
Pforzheim

Ski-Club Remchingen
TG Stein

LT Ettlingen
Neuhausen

SV Langensteinbach
Keltern

1968
1968
1940
1963
1958
1980
1946
1962
1960
1951
1951
1943
1956
1964
1979
1982
1969
1972
1994
1939
1972
1963
1962
1942
1963
1959
1968
1967
1956
1963
1939
1958
1948
1965

00:53:21 W40
00:53:30 M40
00:53:31 M70
00:53:40 M45
00:53:42 M50
00:53:42 W30
00:53:49 M65
00:53:54 M50
00:54:01 M50
00:54:12 W60
00:54:38 M60
00:54:48 M65
00:54:49 M55
00:55:02 W45
00:55:07 M30
00:55:11 W30
00:55:21 W40
00:55:23 M40

00:55:46 wiUu20

00:55:47 M70
00:55:47 W40
00:55:58 W45
00:55:58 W50
00:56:08 M70
00:56:09 M45
00:56:11 M50
00:56:11 M40
00:56:19 M45
00:56:20 W55
00:56:22 W45
00:56:32 M70
00:56:40 M50
00:56:46 W60
00:57:08 W45

27
23
20

21
22

10

10

)]

28
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113
53
210
70
12
112
41
209
63
120
181
207
73
13
153
32
145
205
148
208
116
192
82
127
129
81
59
75
165
162
119
107
176



170 Hiemer Thomas
171 RoBler Werner

172 Rezino Rosario

173 Rohland Thomas
174 Leonhard Martina
175 Sacher Simone

176 Nastle Nicola

177 Knobloch Manfred
178 Rohrle Stefan

179 Schwab Otto

180 Wormer Jing

181 Speck Christian
182 Korell Monika

183 Tews Heike

184 Marten Sandra

185 Werner Geli

186 Hecht Sabine

187 Kachele Florian
188 Winter Mario

189 Stapf Klaus

190 Lenz Dietmar

191 Munz Markus

192 Klingel Lothar

193 Stantscheff Alexander
194 Rachner Christine
195 Denninger Reinhilde
196 Walch-Scherzer Monika
197 Schldsser Kathrin
198 Bayer Marie-Louise
199 Otto Gabriele

200 Schwab Michael
201 Reichelt Ralf

202 Knotzele Ute

203 Giinter Johanna

TV Kieselbronn

SV 1899 Langensteinbach
Pforzheim

Brothers Get Fit
Ski-Club Remchingen
Ski-Club Remchingen
TG Stein

Neulingen
Flughafencasino Pforzheim
Gazelle Pforzheim
Pforzheim
Wilferdingen

Bretten

Birkenfeld
Allgemeine Pforzheim
Ski-Club Remchingen
TSV Waldbronn
unbekannt

LTG Kampfelbach
LSG Karlsruhe

TV Tiefenbronn

TV Eutingen
Ispringen
Koénigsbach-Stein
Karlsruhe

LTG Kéampfelbach

TB Wilferdingen

TG Stein

TV Bad Bergzabern
Wilferdingen

TB Wilferdingen

TV Eutingen

TG Stein

LG Pfinztal

1963
1952
1969
1970
1968
1970
1967
1937
1972
1928
1971
1972
1972
1967
1969
1952
1963
1985
1975
1959
1954
1965
1964
1989
1970
1941
1955
1982
1946
1962
1970
1972
1956
1953

00:57:10 M45
00:57:14 M60
00:57:21 M40
00:57:24 M40
00:57:34 W40
00:57:38 W40
00:57:45 W45
00:57:46 M75
00:57:53 M40
00:58:06 M80
00:58:08 W40
00:58:09 M40
00:58:20 W40
00:58:31 W45
00:58:31 W40
00:59:09 W60
00:59:13 W45
00:59:22 M

00:59:22 M35
00:59:25 M50
00:59:33 M55
00:59:38 M45
00:59:55 M45
01:00:13 M

01:00:15 W40
01:00:24 W70
01:00:37 W55
01:00:59 W30
01:01:06 W65
01:01:29 W50
01:01:51 M40
01:02:28 M40
01:02:41 W55
01:03:08 W55

26

30
31

Yo

32

10

33

11

12

10

25

11

27

28

13

AP RPON B

34
35

w

115
156
60
86
214
92
204
146
173
201
34
136
157
187
182
215
130
24
23
196
110
46
80
51
199
64
128
78
144
197
44
38
90
83



204 Hamann Birgit
205 Stoffler Jirgen
206 Dahn Johannes
207 Hanke Eva-Maria
208 Breitweg Jan

209 Hafele Wolfgang
210 Kriger Erika

211 Miiller Manuela
212 Ehinger Karlheinz
213 GrieRmayer Stella

TG Stein

Keltern
Remchingen
Remchingen

TB Wilferdingen
TG Stein

TSV Reichenbach
Karlsruhe

TV Eutingen

VHS Karlsruhe

1964
1962
1991
1991
1965
1962
1935
1979
1958
1967

01:04:56 W45
01:05:35 M50
01:05:44 M

01:05:44 W

01:07:15 M45
01:08:09 M50
01:11:44 W75
01:12:16 W30
01:16:34 M50
01:21:10 W45

11
26

29
27

28
12

202
126
29
30
36
88
84
79
47
195



	10 km Lauf

